
University of Kentucky College of Law 
Final Exam Schedule 

Spring 2018 
4/27/18 

 
Date 8:30 a.m. Room(s) 1:30 p.m. Room(s) 
Tue Apr 24 Law and Economics 214 

 
Constitutional Law I 
(Salamanca) 

BE 383 

Statutory Civil Rights BE 383 Constitutional Law I (Thro) SNDR 
  Advanced Estate Planning  214 

Wed Apr 25 Business Associations SNDR Criminal Trial Process 214 
Administrative Law BE 283 Family Law SNDR 

Thu Apr 26 Employee Benefits 214 Criminal Procedure SNDR 
  Int’l Business Transactions BE 383 

Fri Apr 27 Professional 
Responsibility 

SNDR Contracts II (Frost) SNDR 

  Contracts II (Woods) BE 283 
Sat Apr 28 Crime & Punishment: 

Sentencing 
113 Law and Business of IP SNDR 

Children and the Law 214 Federal Criminal Law 214 
Mon Apr 30 Evidence 

 
SNDR & 
214 

Remedies SNDR 

Real Estate Transactions BE 383 & 
BE 391 

  

Tue May 1 Insurance SNDR Civil Procedure II (Bauries) SNDR 
Corporate Tax 214 Civil Procedure II (Schwemm) BE 383 & 

BE 391 
  Medical Liability 214 

Wed May 2 Taxation I SNDR Criminal Procedure (alternate) BE 257 
Thu May 3 Trusts & Estates SNDR & 

214 
Corporation Finance 
  (option to begin at 12:30) 

SNDR 
 

Fri May 4 Property (Bray) SNDR   
Property (Ausness) BE 383 & 

BE 391 
  

 

SNDR = Sanders Hall/Chapel 
113 / 214 = Mandrell Hall 
BE = Gatton College of Business & Economics 


